
GIRLS SOFTBALL MSJ 2025
Monday March 3

Tuesday March 4 PRACTICE / TRYOUTS

Wednesday March 5

Thursday March 6 PRACTICE / TRYOUTS
Friday March 7 PRACTICE / TRYOUTS

Monday March 10 PRACTICE

Tuesday March 11

Wednesday March 12

Thursday March 13 PRACTICE
Friday March 14

Monday March 17 PRACTICE

Tuesday March 18 PRACTICE

Wednesday March 19

Thursday March 20
Friday March 21

Monday March 24 PRACTICE

Tuesday March 25

Wednesday March 26

Thursday March 27
Friday March 28

Monday March 31 PRACTICE

Tuesday April 1

Wednesday April 2

Thursday April 3

GAME: LaFa @ MSJ

GAME: MSJ @ EWEC

GAME: MSJ @ Summit

GAME: MSJ @ Amistad

GAME: Staff vs Students

GAME: New Horizons @ MSJ

PRACTICE


